DATABAS

Ar
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Datum
2011-05-26
2011-05-26
2011-05-30
2011-06-02
2011-06-03
2011-07-20
2011-07-28
2011-09-17

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

2020-06-08

Pilot

Bo Vikstrém
Lars Asplund
Lars Asplund
Lars Asplund
Lars Asplund
Lars Asplund
Lars Asplund
Bo Vikstrém

Typ

Ventus 2cM
Ventus 2cM
Ventus 2cM
Ventus 2cM
Ventus 2cM
Ventus 2cM
Ventus 2cM
Ventus 2cM

Reg
D-KODH
D-KODH
D-KODH
D-KODH
D-KODH
D-KODH
D-KODH
D-KODH

1372,0

Distans
165,0
155,0
130,0
305,0
220,0
180,0
112,0
105,0

Fart
91,57
89,00

Anm Plats

Dala-Jarna
Dala-Jarna
Dala-Jarna
Dala-Jarna
Dala-Jarna
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hemavan



